
Liste des parcelles à transférer par acte administratif 

Communes Cadastre Surface en m2 Observations 

Couilly-Pont-Aux-Dames AD 155 25  
Dammarie-les-Lys AM 223 1579  
Lagny-sur-Marne AR 417 

AY 4 
AZ 91 
AZ 275 
AZ 276 
AZ 286 
AZ 287 

1 189 
598 
544 
559 
546 

2 632 
2 396 

 
Propriété bâtie 
Propriété bâtie 
Propriété bâtie 
Propriété bâtie 
 
 

Meaux BY 251 2 002  
Pomponne OA 345 1 610  
Torcy AE 93 17  
Varennes-sur-Seine OA 912 81  
 


